
Day Date First Session (Lessons 1&2)) Second Session (Lessons 3 & 4) Lesson 5

Wednesday 7th May English Lit (1hr45) Maths Paper 1 (1hr30)

Thursday 8th May
Science Combined Biology (1hr15)
Triple Biology (1hr45)

Spanish Writing (1hr20)
French Writing (1hr20)
Catering (1hr30)

Friday 9th May

Geography (1hr30) (14 clashes)
History (2hr)
Travel & Tourism (1hr)

14 students who study both history & geography  will 
sit history at 08:30 and geography at 11:10

Wednesday 21st May

GCSE PE (1hr)
Computing (1hr30)
IT (1hr30)
Triple Physics (1hr45)

Monday 2nd June
Science Combined Chemistry (1hr15)
Triple Chemistry (1hr45)

Maths Paper 2 (1hr30)

Tuesday 3rd June RE (1hr45) English Language (1hr)

Wednesday 4th June

Thursday 5th June

Wednesday 11th June

Friday 13th June

Tuesday 17th June

Wednesday 18th June Spanish Listening (1hr)

Thursday 19th June French Listening (1hr)

Yr10 Summer Mock Timetable 2025

Art Practical - all classes (lessons 1-5)

Catering Practical Mock (lesson 1-4)

Catering Practical Mock (lessons 1-4)

IT practical - both classes (lessons 1-3)

Drama Practical - (lessons 1-5)


